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Opening Session:  Teodora Wi (WHO) / Kevin Fenton (UK) / Leandro Mena (CDC)Mon 24th 1600

Pre-Congress Symposia and WorkshopsMon 24th

ISSTDR Board / IUSTI ExCo (by invitation only)Sun 23rd

Provisional Program
17 May 2023

July 2023
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How can we regain trust in science? Jeff Klausner, USA
Gender, health inequality and reproductive rights Sarah Hawkes, UK

Putting pleasure back into sexual health Keosha Bond, USA, Sandrine Attalah, Lebanon
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STIs in criminalised populations- tbc
Refugee/migrant care - Valeska Padovese, Malta

Global Young Investigators [ASTDA session]

60’

Breakfast sessions

Lunch Break: ASTDA Luncheon

Posters

0830-0930

1000-1130

1130-1300

1300-1400

1430-1600

0700-0800

Emerging STIs

1630-1800

Wed 26 July 2023

Plenary Spotlight SymposiumKey:
Oral

abstract

Late Breaker



New 
paradigms

Data science mpox
Improving 

Testing
Chlamydia

Communicating science through comedy Ina Park, USA + tbc
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Closing Sessions (including Participatory Designathon presentations) 
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